
Lootuste KV iluvõimlemises 2016 (mini- ja lasteklassi võistlus)
Tartu, Turu 8 Spordihoone

Rotation 1
Miniklass II / Miniklass I
Start: 2016/03/05 11:00
Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
11:00 1.  EST 1. Balezin Katriin VK Noorus 2009 Miniklass II R1

11:02 2.  EST 2. FILIPPOVA ALISA Anna Melody Spordikool 2009 Miniklass II R1

11:04 3.  EST 3. Põim Emili Spordiklubi Airi 2009 Miniklass II R1

11:06 4.  EST 4. Pletneva Milana RG Club Excite Dance 2009 Miniklass II R1

11:08 5.  EST 1. Ivanova Anastasija Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:10 6.  EST 2. Rabotinskaja Aleksandra NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:12 7.  EST 3. Saealle Elina VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:14 8.  EST 4. Russu Niina NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:16 9.  EST 5. Treufeldt Saskia GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:18 10.  EST 6. Valasevits Valeria GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:20 11.  EST 7. Keemu Eliise Greete GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:22 12.  EST 8. Osul Simona Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:24 13.  EST 9. Laanejõe Kristelle VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:26 14.  EST 10. Artjušina Milena VK Noorus 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:28 15.  EST 11. Õun Triinu GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:30 16.  EST 12. Goritskaya Angelina NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:32 17.  EST 13. Gorjunova Sofija VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:34 18.  EST 14. Põldma Laura GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:36 19.  EST 15. Pärn Birgit GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R1

11:38 20.  EST 1. Ivanova Anastasija Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:40 21.  EST 2. Rabotinskaja Aleksandra NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:42 22.  EST 3. Saealle Elina VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:44 23.  EST 4. Russu Niina NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:46 24.  EST 5. Treufeldt Saskia GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:48 25.  EST 6. Valasevits Valeria GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:50 26.  EST 7. Keemu Eliise Greete GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:52 27.  EST 8. Osul Simona Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:54 28.  EST 9. Laanejõe Kristelle VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
11:56 29.  EST 10. Artjušina Milena VK Noorus 2008 Miniklass I R2

11:58 30.  EST 11. Õun Triinu GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2

12:00 31.  EST 12. Goritskaya Angelina NPSK/Fouette 2008 Miniklass I R2

12:02 32.  EST 13. Gorjunova Sofija VK Diiva 2008 Miniklass I R2

12:04 33.  EST 14. Põldma Laura GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2

12:06 34.  EST 15. Pärn Birgit GC Rytmika 2008 Miniklass I R2
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